
新 居 浜 工

八 幡 浜 工

上 浮 穴

平成１８年度 愛媛県高等学校総合体育大会    ソフトテニス競技

②

0

③

③

0

0

②

1

松 山 商

②

②

③

0

0

③

②

0

③

③

0

1

1

②

0

②

0

③

0

0

③

③

0

1

1

②

②

1

③

0

0

②

②

0

③

0

0

②

0

③

1

0

②

③

0

②

0

③

済 美

野 村

新 居 高 専

③

0

③

愛 大 附 農

吉 田

東 温

松 山 東

三 島

新 居 浜 東

南 宇 和

松 山 西

北 宇 和

内 子

新 居 浜 西

宇 和 島 南

伊 予

川 之 江

松 山 南

松 山 北

宇 和 島 東

八 幡 浜

今 治 東

西 条

大 洲

弓 削

新 田

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

今 治 工

松 山 工

33

34

35

36

47

48

41

42

43

44

男子団体

② 0

0

45

46

37

38

39

40



女子団体

② 1

②

45

46

37

38

39

40

47

48

41

42

43

44

33

34

35

36

14

15

16

津 島

新 居 浜 南

10

11

12

13

済 美

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

大 洲

今 治 西

北 宇 和

川 之 石

聖 カ 女 子

伊 予 農

内 子

今 治 北

松 山 西

松 山 東

三 瓶

北 条

今 治 東

松 山 北

南 宇 和

八 幡 浜

愛 大 附 農

丹 原

宇 和 島 東

西 条

小 田

弓 削

②

0

③

松 山 商

川 之 江

三 島

③

0

1

②

②

③

0

0

1

0

③

②

③

0

0

③

1

②

③

③

1

②

0

②

1

②

②

②

③

0

1

②

0

0

②

0

③

0

③

0

1

0

③

0

②

1

②

②

0

③

1

宇 和 島 南

新 居 浜 西

伊 予

平成１８年度 愛媛県高等学校総合体育大会    ソフトテニス競技

新 居 浜 東

②

1

②

1

②


